

06.02.2025

CS No. 600/24

**06.02.2025 was declared as Assembly Election.
Ld. PO is on Training.**

Present: Sh. Satish Chandra Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed i.e. on **13.05.2025**.

Reader
06.02.2025