

CS No. 600/24
Rajender Vs Upkar

08.12.2025

Ld Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh Sachin Kumar Ld counsel for the plaintiff a/w plaintiff.

Sh Satish Chander Ld counsel for the defendant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **11.02.2026**.

(READER)
THC, 08.12.2025.